SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5007

5010

5029

5033

5070

5075

5082

5084

5108

5128

5134

5145

5188

5208

5221

5222

5227

5248

5275

5294

5301

5305

5312

5313

5315

5317

5333

5339

5398

5400

Bill .

No
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MARCH 6, 2007
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3:52 PM

SECOND READI NG

Description

Sal es & use tax on vessels
State park foster hone pass
Vet erans' scoring criteria
Worren' s suffrage day

O f ender s

Qut door bur ni ng

State ferry enpl oyees

Rail transit safety plans
Farm and preservation office
fish harvest

Commer ci al

Vehi cl e i mpound

Conservation of agr |ands
Wildlife rehabilitation
DOT hi ghway contracts

Rel ease of of fenders

Sent ence revi ew board

Ani mal abandonnent
Agricul tural |ands
Background checks/work group
Corporate directors

Critical areas
Foster care youth nedical
Stol en netal property
State patrol retirement sys
Forest fires/property access
Child care safety

Teenage drivers

Port districts

Specialty hospitals

Econoni ¢ devel opnent

Sponsors
Jacobsen, McCaslin

Honeyford, Hewi tt

Hobbs, Fairl ey, et c.
Prentice, Parl ette, etc.
Carrell, Regal a, etc.
Honeyf or d, Rasnussen, et c.
Spanel , Swecker, et c.
Mur r ay, Swecker, et c.
Haugen, Rasmussen, et c.
Jacobsen, Swecker

Haugen, Swecker, etc., WsP , DOL ,
TSC

Haugen, Rasnussen

Haugen, Jacobsen, et c.
Swecker, Marr, etc.

Har grove, Marr, etc., SRB
Har grove, Marr, etc., SRB
Tom Kl i ne, et c.

Hat fi el d, Schoesl er, etc.
Kohl - Wl | es, Brandl and, et c.
Spanel , Jacobsen, et c.
Haugen, Rasnussen

Frankl i n, Har grove, et c.
Tom Hol mui st , etc.

Haugen, Schoesl er, et c.
Schoesl er, Rasnussen, et c.
Kohl - Wl | es, Brandl and, et c.
Murray, Ei de, etc.

Ki | mer, Kast anmg, et c.

Marr, Brandl and, et c.

Ki | mer, Kast amm, et c.

GREEN SHEET

Committee Inf.

VW DPS19

VWM DPS20

GO DP7

GO DP6

VWM DP2S21

VET DPS7 w oRecl
LCRD DPS7

TRAN DP16 w oRecl
WM DPS( ARED) 18
NROR DP9

TRAN DP11 DNP2

ARED DPS4

TRAN DP2S14 w/ oRecl
TRAN DP15

HSC DPS7

VWM DP18

JUD DPS8

ARED DPS5

HSC DPS7

JUD DP5 DNP1
GO DPS6

VWM DPS20

JUD DPS8

TRAN DP16

NROR DPS9

HSC DPS7

TRAN DPS9 DNP6
EDTM DPS6

HEA DP6 w/ oRec2

EDTM DP5
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5406

5421

5447

5454

5465

5485

5498

5503

5507

5517

5528

5533

5534

5550

5552

5619

5628

5640

5691

5712

5722

5733

5760

5798

5800

5803

5806

5844

5845

5856

5869

5882

5895

5909

5926

5953

$f

Wi st | ebl ower protection
Envi ronnent al covenants
Coast al Dungeness crab
Rural public utility dist
Ri ght to possess firearmns
Vet erinary technicians
Local taxing districts
Athletic trainers

Vesting | aws

Personal needs all owance
Mat henati cs educati on
Mental illness

Unenpl oynent conp exenption
Real property

Di scharges of oil

I nformed consent

El ecting the president

Tri bal governments

Near general fund

State health insurance pool
Body- gri ppi ng traps

Fl ood protection

Ener gy freedom program
Desi gn-buil d construction

Landl ords

Regi onal transportation comm

H gher education costs
Speci al i zed forest products
Security guards

Bi dder responsibility

Per sonal information

State heritage center
Sel I er disclosure

Foster care

Construction industry

Vi ol ence by strangul ation

Kline, Fairley,etc.
Fraser, Morton, etc.
Hat fi el d, Jacobsen, et c.
Mort on, Rasnmussen
Schoesl er, Kl'i ne, etc.
Shel don, Rasnussen
Regal a, Cl enment s, et c.
Marr, Kei ser, etc.

Kl i ne, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.
Ber key, Kauf f man, et c.
Pf 1 ug, Hol myui st , et c.
Pfl ug, Har grove, et c.

Kohl - Wl | es, d enent s, et c.

Wi nst ei n, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.

Rockef el | er, Spanel , etc.
Pfl ug, Kei ser, etc.

Cemi g, Fairley, etc.

Kauf f man, Fai rl ey, etc., HCA
Zarelli,Prentice,etc.
Parlette

Regal a, Haugen, et c.

St evens, Jacobsen

Poul sen, Fraser, etc.
Swecker, Haugen

Shel don, Jacobsen, et c.
Mur r ay, Haugen, et c.
Schoesl er, Shin, etc.

Roach, Jacobsen, et c.

Kei ser, d enents, etc.
Rockefeller, Kline, etc.
Kline, Fairley,etc.
Fraser, Honeyford, etc., SEC
Fr aser, Swecker, etc.
Rasnussen, Roach, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, O enent s, etc.

Ei de, St evens, etc., ATTY

GO DPS7

VW DP20

NROR DPS9

VWM DP18 DNP1

JUD DPS6 DNP1
ARED DPS5

WM DP13 DNP2 w oRec6
LCRD DPS7 w/ oRecl
GO DP4 DNP3

VWM DPS17 DNP1

VWM DP2S19 w oRecl
WM DPS( HSC) 21
LCRD DPS7

CPH DPS6 DNP3
WET DP7 DNP3 w oRecl
HEA DPS7

GO DPS4 DNP2 w/ oRecl
GO DP7

VWM DPS21

VW DP2S21

NROR DPS9

NROR DPS8 DNP1
VWET DPS11

TRAN DP17

CPH DPS6 DNP2
TRAN DPS10 DNP4
VWM DP2S20 DNP1
NROR DPS9

LCRD DPS6

LCRD DPS6 DNP1
GO DPS7

VWM DPS16 w oRec3
CPH DPS8

HSC DPS7

VW DP20

JUD DP6 w oRecl
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SJR 8212

SHB 1417

5964

5969

5971

5972

6001

6010

6023

6036

6081

6099

6107

6117

6127

Persi stent offenders

C vic education travel grant
Child welfare

Surface mning reclanmation
C i mate change

Hydraulic project pernmts
Al'ternative assessnents
Construction liens

Qut door bur ni ng

State route nunber 520

Pi pel i ne capacity

Recl ai med wat er

State ferries

I nmate | abor

Kl'i ne, Har grove

Ki | mer, Del vin, etc.
Kauf f man, Frankl i n, etc.
Mort on, Jacobsen, et c.
Pri denor e, Poul sen, et c.
Poul sen, Brown, et c.
McAul i ffe, Rasmussen
Fraser, Franklin, etc.
Par | ett e, Poul sen, etc.
Mur r ay

Zarelli,Hatfield, etc.
Fr aser, Poul sen, etc.
Spanel , Swecker, et c.

Hargrove, Carrel |, etc.

HOUSE BI LLS - SECOND READI NG

State patrol benefits

Lovi ck, etc.

Total count: 81

JUD DPS6

EDU DP13

HSC DPS7

NROR DPS9

WET DPS7 DNP4
NROR DP5 DNP2
EDU DPS8 DNP3
LCRD DPS6 DNP1
VWM DPS18

TRAN DPS15 DNP1
W DP18

WM DP2S11 w oRec9
TRAN DPS14 w/ oRec2

HSC DP6

TRAN DPA16



